
High Leverage Practices
For Student Success - 2022-23 Series

Description
Whether you joined us for the 2021-22 High Leverage Practices Series or are joining us this year for our
academy and virtual sessons, we will continue to delve into aligning student outcomes with inidvidual
and team goal setting to enhance curriculum, instruction, and assessment. You will have opportunities
to network with other regional educators and to engage with the SST5 and Dr. Byran Drost individually
and in small groups to continue your learning.


Padlet for the Series https://statesupportteamregion.padlet.org/sstr5/88izv6a8n55x83jj


SSTR5 website. www.sstr5.org

Dates, Times, Location

High Leverage Practices for Student Success - 3 Day Academy
Dates



June 21 and 22, 2022 Achievement Data
November 7, 2022 Progress/Value Added Data





Location
Educational Service Center of Eastern Ohio (ESC of Eastern Ohio)
7320 N Palmyra Rd, Canfield, OH 44406


Time
8:30 - 2:30 (Sign in starts at 8:00)


*Breakfast and Lunch Included



**Please bring a computer and your ORS Username and Password


High Leverage Practices for Student Success - Virtual Sessions

https://statesupportteamregion.padlet.org/sstr5/88izv6a8n55x83jj
http://www.sstr5.org/
http://www.sstr5.org/


High Leverage Practices Team

Dr. Bryan Drost
bryan@bdrost.com

Michele Moore
michele.moore@sstr5.org

Adam Klimas
adam.klimas@sstr5.org



Dates



September 19, 2022
January 30, 2023
March 20, 2023
May 15, 2023





Location
Virtual Zoom Link https://sstr5.zoom.us/j/82876891038


Time
8:00 - 9:30

Team Suggestions
Collaborative Teams of district and school leaders that can include: superintendents, building
administrators, special education supervisors, curriculum supervisors, instructional coaches, and
other leaders.

Registration
Please sign up for the academy and each of the events individually.



Register through Training and Registration with your safe account at safe.ode.state.oh.us/portal. For
questions about registration, please contact Brenda Lawrence at Brenda.Lawrence@SSTR5.org
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Susan Koulianos
susan.koulianos@sstr5.org

Dr. Jane Sadinski
jane.sadinski@sstr5.org
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